!EILLA DE ROJALES

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS 5,8K

+ 45 FEM
Pos. DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB Categoria ;Z? TIcE‘mi':\(I) Veloc.

1 677 CALATAYUD GARCIA, PATRICIA E.M.A. ROJALES +45 FEM 1 4,52
2 619 CANO ANDREU, RAQUEL CLUB ATLETISMO DOLOR + 45 FEM 2 4,57
3 631 Pallares Segarra, Elena Independiente +45 FEM 3 5,18
4 703 MORA GALVEZ, LIBERIA Independiente +45 FEM 4 5,29
5 711 CABRERA BELMONTE, TERESA MARUJITAS RUNERAS ~ +45 FEM 5 5,30
6 622 NIGUEZ PERTUSA, CARMEN M? CLUB ATLETISMO DOLOR + 45 FEM 6 5,33
7 623 LUCAS ROS, BEATRIZ CLUB ATLETISMO DOLOR + 45 FEM 7 5,44
8 659 RUIZMERONO, NOELIA Independiente +45 FEM 8 5,44
9 637 Bradbury, Barbara Joan Independiente +45 FEM 9 5,56
10 664 Taylor, Sharron Independiente +45 FEM 10 5,56
11 615 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA CONCEPCI C.A.BENIJOFAR +45 FEM 1 6,01
12 700 FRAIN QUESADAFITNESSGYM, LISA Independiente +45 FEM 12 6,09
13 712 Lopez del Castillo, Noelia MAS TRAINER +45 FEM 13 6,18
14 688 RICO SAMPERE, MARIA DEL ROSARIO  E.M.A. ROJALES +45 FEM 14 6,27
15 670 bain, susan Running Wild +45 FEM 15 6,29
16 666 Hutchins, Linda Independiente +45 FEM 16 6,53
17 639 Broadley, Denise Independiente +45 FEM 17 6,54
18 641 Price, Hedy Independiente +45 FEM 18 7,02
19 658 DODSON QUESADAFITNESSGYM, SARA  Independiente +45 FEM 19 7,21
20 672 Gerlach, Frauke Running Wild +45 FEM 20 9,04

+ 45 MASC

Pos. DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB Categoria 22:_. T:E‘?:iF:I) Veloc.
1 741 ALAPONT FENOLL, ANDRES INDEPENDIENTE +45 MASC 1 3,51
2 578 SERRANO ESPINOSA, MANUEL Independiente + 45 MASC 2 3,52
3 787 Miguel, Monge Gil CLUB AT.ALMORADI TRIKI + 45 MASC 3 3,52
4 793 SAS, LADISLAV INDEPENDIENTE + 45 MASC 4 3,54
5 599 ESCRIBANO CASES, ANTONIO PASCUAL MARATONIANOS DE GUA + 45 MASC 5 3,54
6 779 CONESA GALLEGO, DOMINGO ONE Advanced Clinic +45 MASC 6 3,58
7 533 lopez lozano, cesar ILLICE RUNNERS + 45 MASC 7 4,04
8 726 Manresa Ferrandez, RAFAEL CLUB ATLETISMO GRUM  + 45 MASC 8 4,11
9 512 DIAZ GOMEZ, MARIANO CLUB AT.ALMORADI TRIKI + 45 MASC 9 4,19
10 527 MANUEL ALBERTO, FRUCTUOSO NONDED CLUB ATLETISMO SANTA + 45 MASC 10 4,22
11 717 Molina Torres, Darwin CAT Horadada +45 MASC 1 4,25
12 725 GARCIA ARCE, MANUEL ANGEL CLUB ATLETISMO DOLOR + 45 MASC 12 4,31
13 788 ESPIN GANDIA, ALFONSO INDEPENDIENTE +45 MASC 13 4,41
14 590 ARRONIS SAMPER, DIEGO Independiente +45 MASC 14 4,46
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15 716 cerdan puche, rogelio ca angel + 45 MASC 15 4,51
16 723 PEREZ BOTELLA, JOSE VICENTE CLUB ATLETISMO ASPIS  + 45 MASC 16 4,52
17 607 Jose, Caracena Escribano ZO SPORT +45 MASC 17 4,57
18 523 Bascufiana Gimenez, ANTONIO CLUB ATLETISMO DOLOR + 45 MASC 18 4,57
19 514 Barraquel Arenas, Manuel CLUB AT.ALMORADI TRIKI + 45 MASC 19 4,57
20 577 IBANEZ VELEZ, JUAN ANTONIO Independiente + 45 MASC 20 4,57
21 5569 Berenguer Ferrer, Luis Independiente +45 MASC 21 5,05
22 569 Soria martinez, Juan jose Independiente +45 MASC 22 5,06
23 517 ILLAN CHARCOS, DANIEL CLUB AT.ALMORADI TRIKI + 45 MASC 23 5,06
24 606 MIRA MONJE, FRANCISCO JUAN ZO SPORT +45 MASC 24 5,07
25 761 ferrandez noguera, francisco javier Independiente +45 MASC 25 5,09
26 800 HERNANDEZ CERON, ESTEBAN ELLICE RUNNERS + 45 MASC 26 5,11
27 568 Moreno bajo, Fernando Independiente +45 MASC 27 5,12
28 589 SLAWTHON guesadafitness, JASON Independiente + 45 MASC 28 5,17
29 747  ruiz mora, ramon Independiente + 45 MASC 29 5,19
30 524 GARCIA RUIZ, JOSE RAIMUNDO CLUB ATLETISMO DOLOR + 45 MASC 30 5,32
31 724 MENARGUEZ CANO, JOSE ANTONIO CLUB ATLETISMO DOLOR + 45 MASC 31 5,35
32 588 MANRESA FUENTES, JOSE VICENTE Independiente +45 MASC 32 5,38
33 778 HEREDIA ROCAMORA, JOSE MARATONIANOS DE GUA + 45 MASC 33 5,40
34 536 AMOROS GARCIA, RAUL Independiente +45 MASC 34 5,41
35 601 Ball, Neal Running Wild + 45 MASC 35 5,43
36 755 Garcia Lacal, Juanmi Independiente + 45 MASC 36 5,44
37 557 Hendrik Jan, Abrahams Independiente + 45 MASC 37 5,52
38 518 Hernandez Ballester, Jose Antonio CLUB AT.ALMORADI TRIKI + 45 MASC 38 5,52
39 775 Ruedas murcia, Francisco Independiente + 45 MASC 39 5,53
40 730 SERRANO REBOLLO, FRAN CORREBIRRAS +45 MASC 40 5,53
41 501 NACHER SANJUAN, TONI C.A.BENIJOFAR +45 MASC 41 5,53
42 757 LAMARIANO, AGUSTIN Independiente +45 MASC 42 5,54
43 753 CALZADA CERVERO, PEPE Independiente + 45 MASC 43 6,02
44 570 GARCIA FABRA, ANTONIO Independiente + 45 MASC 44 6,09
45 586 WOELFEL, HARALD HEINRICH Independiente + 45 MASC 45 6,36
46 748 Katzmann, Jean francois Independiente + 45 MASC 46 717
47 736 ESCOBEDO RICO, LUIS ENRIQUE E.M.A. ROJALES +45 MASC 47 7,27
16 A 29 - FEM
Pos. DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB Categoria 22:_. T:E‘?:I:iF:I) Veloc.

1 621 GrauLeal, Marina CLUB ATLETISMO DOLOR 16 A 29 - FEM 1 3,47
2 675 BERENGUER LARROSA, LUCIA CLUB ATLETISMO DOLOR 16 A 29 - FEM 2 4,06
3 617 Culiafiez Sanchez, Maria Luisa CLUB AT.ALMORADI TRIKI 16 A 29 - FEM 3 4,14
4 669 COLON CALVO, ALMUDENA MIRCA SPORT 16 A 29 - FEM 4 4,27
5 620 SEGURAPONCE, ESTHER CLUB ATLETISMO DOLOR 16 A 29 - FEM 5 4,29
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6 687 CUEVAS, ALBANA E.M.A. ROJALES 16 A 29 - FEM 6 4,52
7 648 Jara Rodriguez, Beatriz Independiente 16 A 29 - FEM 7 4,59
8 638 CIVANTOS RAMIREZ, MARINA Independiente 16 A 29 - FEM 8 5,03
9 706 Garcia cases, Inmaculada Independiente 16 A 29 - FEM 9 5,20
10 699 Gutiérrez, Esther Independiente 16 A 29 - FEM 10 5,22
11 640 Niguez Andreu, Verdnica Independiente 16 A 29 - FEM 11 5,38
12 698 Rueda robles, Angela Independiente 16 A 29 - FEM 12 5,53
13 616 Yuste, Elisabet C.A.CABLEWORLD NOVE 16 A 29 - FEM 13 5,56
14 661 Gerez Aix, Aixa Independiente 16 A 29 - FEM 14 5,56
15 632 Sanz Martin, Jennifer Independiente 16 A 29 - FEM 15 5,56
16 696 CANALES FERNANDEZ, YOLANDA E.M.A. ROJALES 16 A 29 - FEM 16 6,19
17 680 BLANCO ZARAGOZA, MARIA DOLORES  E.M.A. ROJALES 16 A 29 - FEM 17 6,28
18 674 ZARAGOZA GARCIA, ANA C.A.BENIJOFAR 16 A 29 - FEM 18 6,28
19 695 LORENZO VILLA, MONICA E.M.A. ROJALES 16 A 29 - FEM 19 6,41
20 798 FRAIN, FRANKEY INDEPENDIENTE 16 A 29 - FEM 20 6,52
21 795 ROSE, EMELI INDEPENDIENTE 16 A 29 - FEM 21 6,53
22 650 lllan Gimenez, Coral Independiente 16 A 29 - FEM 22 7,04
23 649 lllan Gimenez, Carolina Independiente 16 A 29 - FEM 23 7,04
16 A 29 - MASC
Pos. DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB Categoria ;:_- TIcE‘mi':\(I) Veloc.
1 522 Martinez Chazarra, Miguel Angel CLUB ATLETISMO DOLOR 16 A29-MASC 1 3,17
2 568 Ballesta Martinez, José Independiente 16 A 29 - MASC 2 3,31
3 598 Alberca Ferrandiz, Jose Ignacio LA208 TRIATLON CLUB 16 A29-MASC 3 3,43
4 728 PALAZON GONZALVEZ, DANIEL CLUB TRIATLON ARCHEN 16 A29-MASC 4 3,51
5 600 SANCHEZ LINDE, ALVARO MIRCA SPORT 16A29-MASC 5 3,57
6 733 RUIZ SIERRA, ALEJANDRO E.M.A. ROJALES 16A29-MASC 6 3,58
7 731 ALEDO CASES, ALBERTO E.M.A. ROJALES 16A29-MASC 7 4,01
8 526 SEBASTIAN MARTINEZ, CRISTIAN CLUB ATLETISMO DOLOR 16 A29-MASC 8 4,06
9 513 Sanz Albadalejo, Jose CLUB AT.ALMORADI TRIKI 16 A29-MASC 9 4,10
10 547 Serna Martinez, Alejandro Independiente 16 A29-MASC 10 4,30
11 538 Monsalve Molina, Diego Independiente 16 A29-MASC 11 4,34
12 777 Naylor, Luke Independiente 16 A29-MASC 12 4,41
13 562 Amorés Gomez, Paco Independiente 16 A29-MASC 13 4,42
14 772 Ibafez Garcia, José Carlos Independiente 16 A29-MASC 14 4,42
15 786 SANCHEZ PAREDES, EDUARDO INDEPENDIENTE 16A29-MASC 15 4,42
16 582 Calleja Martinez, Bartolomé Independiente 16 A29-MASC 16 4,50
17 545 GOMM, LEWIS Independiente 16 A29-MASC 17 4,54
18 732 GUTIERREZ HUERTAS, FERNANDO E.M.A. ROJALES 16 A29-MASC 18 4,56
19 585 Orts Andreu, Abraham Independiente 16 A29-MASC 19 4,57
20 551 Garcia Gonzalez, Jose Angel Independiente 16 A 29 - MASC 20 4,57
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21 584 BASTIAS MANRESA, JOAQUIN Independiente 16 A29-MASC 21 5,05
22 752 Garcia Martinez, Manuel Independiente 16 A29-MASC 22 5,06
23 776 Grech Martinez, Jonas Independiente 16 A29-MASC 23 5,19
24 790 CABRERA MARTINEZ, JUAN INDEPENDIENTE 16A29-MASC 24 5,31
25 563 Bordonado Paya, Alejandro Independiente 16 A 29 - MASC 25 5,31
26 758 Roca Rodriguez, Samuel Independiente 16 A 29 - MASC 26 5,34
27 504 MARTINEZ VILLA, JUANJO C.A.BENIJOFAR 16 A29-MASC 27 5,38
28 751 HEREDIA LIDON, ENRIQUE Independiente 16 A29-MASC 28 5,40
29 746 VARGA, BALAZS DAVID Independiente 16 A29-MASC 29 5,59
30 555 THEOBALD, RYAN Independiente 16 A29-MASC 30 6,03
31 797 NAVARO FERRER, SAMUEL INDEPENDIENTE 16 A29-MASC 31 6,28
32 510 BERNABE MARTINEZ, RUBEN CLUB AT.ALMORADI TRIKI 16 A29 - MASC 32 6,49
30A 45- FEM
Pos. DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB Categoria 22:_. T:E‘?:I:iF:I) Veloc.
1 801 MARTINEZ LASHERAS, RAQUEL INDEPENDIENTE 30 A 45 - FEM 1 4,13
2 684 ANDREU FORRAT, MARIA DEL CARMEN  E.M.A. ROJALES 30 A 45 - FEM 2 4,18
3 608 Seward, Emily Black Pear Joggers 30A45-FEM 3 4,32
4 690 HOVARTH, AGNES E.M.A. ROJALES 30 A 45 - FEM 4 4,54
5 693 BELMONTE BELDA, LAURA E.M.A. ROJALES 30 A 45 - FEM 5 4,55
6 654 MARTIN PICAZO, MARIA MONTARA Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 6 4,56
7 612 FERNANDEZ BLANC, M® ROSARIO C.A.BENIJOFAR 30 A 45 - FEM 7 4,56
8 662 Rodriguez Amaro, Ismary Independiente 30A45-FEM 8 4,58
9 689 BORDONADO FELIPE, MAYTE E.M.A. ROJALES 30 A 45 - FEM 9 5,03
10 673 Rodriguez Reina, Maria Elena ZO SPORT 30 A 45 - FEM 10 5,08
11 644 Andreu Fajardo, Lola Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 1 5,09
12 701 Dodson, Angela Marie Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 12 5,09
13 635 Schou, Yvonne Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 13 5,10
14 630 Haugsdal, Linda Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 14 5,12
15 685 CASES GOMEZ, RODI E.M.A. ROJALES 30 A 45 - FEM 15 5,14
16 697 SORIANO ORTUNO, MARIA ANGELES FONDISTAS YECLA 30 A 45 - FEM 16 5,15
17 646 SARMIENTO JUAN, MARIA JOSE Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 17 5,16
18 702 Dodson, Nicola Michelle Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 18 5,28
19 678 SANSANO LUCAS, MARIA ASUNCION E.M.A. ROJALES 30 A 45 - FEM 19 5,33
20 642 CARACENA RIQUELME, ANA MARIA Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 20 5,38
21 611 PEREZ CONESA, ELI C.A.BENIJOFAR 30 A 45 - FEM 21 5,39
22 613 FERRANDEZ CASES, SONIA C.A.BENIJOFAR 30 A 45 - FEM 22 5,39
23 625 VIVAS CASTILLO, LUZ MARIA CLUB ATLETISMO LOS M 30 A 45 - FEM 23 5,40
24 663 BRU SENENT, MAITE Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 24 5,41
25 710 Ortiz Garcés, Beatriz Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 25 5,44
26 694 MARTINEZ GOMEZ, MANOLI E.M.A. ROJALES 30 A 45 - FEM 26 5,46
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JALES

27 647 ESCOBEDO GRANEROO, Maria Jesus Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 27 5,49
28 707 Swift, Claire Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 28 5,51
29 705 CORTES BORDONAU, RAQUEL Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 29 5,53
30 629 Rodriguez Mas, Maria José FRAN'S RUNNERS 30 A 45 - FEM 30 5,54
31 704 MARTI QUESADAFITNESSGYM, ESTEFANI Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 31 5,54
32 713 Perez palomar, Lorena MIRCA SPORT 30 A 45 - FEM 32 5,55
33 655 Gomez Romero, Ana Independiente 30 A 45-FEM 33 5,58
34 676 Soler Riquelme, Sonia CLUB CLASES DE POCHE 30 A 45 - FEM 34 6,02
35 626 Izquierdo Pastor, Maria CrossfitGRM 30 A 45 - FEM 35 6,02
36 618 Martinez Sanchez, Esther CLUB AT.ALMORADI TRIKI 30 A 45 - FEM 36 6,05
37 691 GOMEZ GARCIA, SILVIA E.M.A. ROJALES 30 A 45 - FEM 37 6,10
38 660 VACHEVA QUESADAFITNESS, GERGANA Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 38 6,11
39 667 HAUGHTON QUESADAFITNESS, YVONNE Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 39 6,21
40 652 Hernandez Davo, Raquel Independiente 30 A 45-FEM 40 6,27
41 683 RICO SAMPERE, ROSA MARIA E.M.A. ROJALES 30 A 45 - FEM 41 6,27
42 665 LLOPIS RIVES, VERONICA Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 42 6,31
43 651 BAZAN MARTINEZ, EVA MARIA Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 43 6,31
44 645 ORTIGOSA HUERTAS, MARIA Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 44 6,31
45 709 FARROKHNIA QUESADAFITNESSGYM, JOAIndependiente 30 A 45 - FEM 45 6,36
46 643 Hernandez Soler, Isabel Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 46 6,38
47 634 MARCO LOZANO, ANA MARIA Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 47 6,41
48 692 GIBELLO GIBELLO, RAQUEL E.M.A. ROJALES 30 A 45 - FEM 48 6,41
49 686 GUTIERREZ ORTEGA, PEPI E.M.A. ROJALES 30 A 45 - FEM 49 6,42
50 708 LOPEZ ESCLAPEZ, MARIA ASUNCION Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 50 6,47
51 609 GOMIS MACIA, ROSA MARIA C.A.BENIJOFAR 30 A 45 - FEM 51 6,51
52 653 Perez Simo, Lorena Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 52 6,53
53 633 PILAR SIERRAS, NOELIA Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 53 7,01
54 624 NOSATCHENKO, ANNA CLUB ATLETISMO Grupo 30 A 45 - FEM 54 7,03
55 636 BONEHAM quesadafitness, SAMANTHA Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 55 7,21
56 668 SHAW QUESADAFITNESSGYM, LAURA  Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 56 7,21
57 656 ROBERTS QUESADAFITNESSGYM, JOANN Independiente 30 A 45 - FEM 57 7,21
58 682 FERNANDEZ FERRANDIZ, RAQUEL E.M.A. ROJALES 30 A 45 - FEM 58 7,27
59 671 Edwards, Michelle Running Wild 30 A 45 - FEM 59 8,56
30 A 45 - MASC
Pos. DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB Categoria 22:_. T:E‘?:I:iF:I) Veloc.
1 508 GARCIA SANCHO, LUIS C.A.ELCHE RUNNERS 30A45-MASC 1 3,22
2 749 Ballester gomis, Manuel Independiente 30 A 45 - MASC 2 3,23
3 715 Canals Penalva, Servando C.T. TRAVESIAS MITOS  30A45-MASC 3 3,26
4 794 WURST, MILAN INDEPENDIENTE 30A45-MASC 4 3,28
5 722 ESCOLANO ALFONSO, FABIAN Club Atlético Novelda Carm 30 A45-MASC 5 3,34
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735
541
792
782
739
502
721
720
537
605
515
780
519
532
566
603
507
560
520
718
583
554
525
604
738
521
574
530
549
534
754
773
767
789
765
528
799
596
535
745
511
597

CALATAYUD GARCIA, DAVID
CAMACHO PIZANA, FRAN
NOVOTNY, VIKTOR

HERNANDEZ NOVEL, IGNACIO
VALERO GEA, JESUS

PIEDRAFITA TREMOSA, ENRIQUE
LOPEZ SEVA, JOSE FRANCISCO
Casanova Pastor, Patricio

Benzal zapata, adri

MARTINEZ ROCAMORA, DAVID
CANIZARES ROCAMORA, JOSE
Alcaraz Manzanera, Roberto
Redondo Tremifio, José Antonio
FERRANDEZ NAJERA, MANUEL
montesinos alarcon, jose ramon

Ruiz Montesinos, Fran

GONZALEZ PLANES, DAVID
MARTINEZ REBOLLO, David
LOPEZ SEVA, ROBERTO

Pozuelo Cartagena, Manuel
MANRESA FRANCO, MAURO
SANTACRUZ SANCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ ROCA, ROBERTO GINES
Miralles Miravete, Oscar

FUR CHAZARRA, LUIS MANUEL
FABREGAT MARTINEZ, EDUARDO
ALVAREZ TERRONES, FERNANDO
Martinez Pina, Adrian

Fraga Liste, Emiliano

Gelardo Estan, Joaquin

Garcia Garcia, Joaquin

CASTILLO LAHUERTA, ANTONIO JESUS
Valero Culiafiez, Angel
BORDONADO PALLA, MANUEL JESUS
Manjon Lopez, Raul

Moreno Molto, José Félix
SHCEREV, ZISCO

Martinez Cacho, Luis Javier

Tevar Pérez, Alfonso

VARO NAREJOS, JOSE JOAQUIN
gamero cotrino, jose ricardo

Celdran Ruiz, José Joaquin

E.M.A. ROJALES
Independiente
INDEPENDIENTE

E.M.A. ROJALES

E.M.A. ROJALES
C.A.BENIJOFAR

CLUB AT.ALMORADI TRIKI
CLUB AT.ALMORADI TRIKI
Independiente

Z0O SPORT

CLUB AT.ALMORADI TRIKI
Z0O SPORT

CLUB AT.ALMORADI TRIKI
ILLICE RUNNERS
Independiente

Z0O SPORT

C.A.ELCHE RUNNERS
Independiente

CLUB AT.ALMORADI TRIKI
CIERRABARES
Independiente
Independiente

CLUB ATLETISMO DOLOR
ZO SPORT

E.M.A. ROJALES

CLUB AT.ALMORADI TRIKI
Independiente

ESTESO RUNNERS
Independiente

ILLICE RUNNERS
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
INDEPENDIENTE
Independiente

CLUB ATLETISMO TORRE
INDEPENDIENTE
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

CLUB AT.ALMORADI TRIKI

La aparecida cd

30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

0:22:17

0:22:47

0:24:40

0:25:07

0:26:37
0:26:38
0:27:00
0:27:00
0:27:04
0:27:05
0:27:12
0:27:22
0:27:24
0:27:24

3,39
3,41
3,43
3,44
3,48
3,49
3,51
3,51
3,53
3,54
3,56
3,57
4,01
4,03
4,05
4,08
4,13
4,13
4,14
4,15
4,17
4,17
4,20
4,20
4,22
4,26
4,28
4,29
4,29
4,31
4,33
4,33
4,35
4,36
4,39
4,39
4,40
4,40
4,41
4,43
4,43
4,43
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

564
561
572
760
734
594
770
573
719
766
796
743
602
729
759
543
571
769
542
529
552
784
781
783
756
771
768
581
580
727
737
587
550
546
764
593
592
740
556
503
744
539

PALAU AMAT, ROBERTO

SAEZ ESQUIVA, ANTONIO JOSE
Garcia serrano, Enrique

Cano Peco, Mario

GASCH RUBI, JOSE ANTONIO
Martinez Serna, Ismael

Martinez Belda, David

BAILEN CANALES, EVARISTO
Terol Soler, Jose Maria

Amor6s Perez, Manuel
BERENGUER PASTOR, F JOSE
SANTIAGO JACOME, ALEJANDRO
CARACENA ESCRIBANO, ROBERTO
MORENO DIAZ, JOSE DAVID
LUCAS GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL
Galan Hernandez, Francisco Javier
Cutillas Ramon, Pablo

monera monera, toni

Martinez Martinez, José Alexis

GRANADOS VAZQUEZ, ANTONIO JOSE

CUTILLAS BALLESTA, MANUEL
FERNANDEZ MATILLA, ROBERTO
FERNANDEZ ORTUNEZ, ROBERTO
ROMERO JIMENEZ, ESTEBAN
Murcia Cerezo, Raul

PEREZ REDONDO, DAVID

Valenti garcia, Miguel jesus

CUENCA BERNABE, ENRIQUE
Pérez Bernabé, Raul David

lllescas sola, Victor Manuel
ZARAGOZA GALINDO, RAUL

Padilla Villa, Daniel

SAMPERE MARTINEZ, JUAN MIGUEL
SAMPERE MARTINEZ, MANUEL LUIS
blanes mora, jose maria

GARCIA GOMEZ, JESUS

PEREZ MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
MARTINEZ GOMEZ, PEDRO

ROS, ABEL

MARTINEZ MEDRANO, JONATHAN
GAVIRIA SEPULVEDA, LEONARDO
ITURRICASTILLO MANTECA, ASIER

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
E.M.A. ROJALES
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
CIERRABARES
Independiente
INDEPENDIENTE
Independiente

Z0O SPORT
CLUB TRIATLON GUERRI
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
CLUB ZO SPORT
Independiente
INDEPENDIENTE
Zosport
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Club de montafiismo del baj
E.M.A. ROJALES
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
E.M.A. ROJALES
Independiente
C.A.BENIJOFAR
Independiente

Independiente

30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A 45 - MASC
30 A45-MASC
30 A45-MASC

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

0:27:26
0:27:35
0:27:49

0:28:29
0:28:37
0:28:41
0:28:48
0:28:49
0:28:49
0:28:49

0:28:54

0:29:00

0:29:00

0:29:27

0:29:46
0:29:46

0:30:57
0:30:57
0:30:58

0:32:17

4,44
4,45
4,48
4,52
4,52
4,52
4,55
4,56
4,57
4,58
4,58
4,58
4,58
4,59
4,59
5,00
5,00
5,02
5,05
5,08
5,08
5,08
5,09
5,10
5,14
5,14
5,14
5,16
5,16
5,18
5,18
5,18
5,20
5,20
5,20
5,22
5,23
5,34
5,38
5,39
5,44
5,49
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ILLA DE

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS 5,8K

90 774 Perobaeza, Jesus Independiente 30A45-MASC 90 5,53
91 548 Rodriguez ros, Daniel Independiente 30A45-MASC 91 5,56
92 565 INIESTA LOPEZ, EDUARDO Independiente 30A45-MASC 92 5,56
93 742 LUCUMI BOLANOS, RUBEN DARIO Independiente 30A45-MASC 93 6,03
94 762 Latorre gil, Jose andres Independiente 30A45-MASC 94 6,04
95 595 LOPEZ quesadafitness, SANTIAGO Independiente 30A45-MASC 95 6,11
96 591 ESPINOSA HERRERO, ANTONIO Independiente 30A45-MASC 96 6,13
97 750 Fernandez Vizcaino, Francisco Javier Independiente 30 A 45 - MASC 97 6,26
98 575 BARRIO SORIANO, PABLO Independiente 30A45-MASC 98 6,27
99 576 VALERA TUDELA, MANOLO Independiente 30A45-MASC 99 6,27
100 579 BARRIO BENGOA, ALVARO Independiente 30A45-MASC 100 6,31
101 763 CASTELLANO LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS Independiente 30A45-MASC 101 6,47
102 714 ALBALADEJO LOPEZ, ANGEL MANUEL  C.A.T. HORADADA 30A45-MASC 102 6,50
103 506 CASES PASCUAL, JORGE MANUEL C.A.BENIJOFAR 30A45-MASC 103 6,50
104 563 Redpath, Lisa Independiente 30A45-MASC 104 7,31
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